
A wide 
selection of 
items, also 
available 

individually.
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38579-90

= Product without = Cups made of 
plastic wrapping 100% recycled material

All items also 
available 

individually
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3858390000 4068395066977 Boutique "Joyful Smile" approx. 600/400/1400 mm, assorted 248 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
12 pieces 0878168000 08781 4008542034206 ① Egg candle "Pünktchen" approx. 80/60 mm, jade 6 pieces

7 packs 0857090000 08570 4068395028395 ② Egg candle "Pünktchen", packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, cream + jade 5 packs

16 packs 3017301000 30173 4008542940248 ③ Tea lights "Spiegelei", packs of 9 approx. 18/38 mm, white 11 packs

12 pieces 0801024000 08010 4008542758195 ④ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, light yellow 3 pieces

12 pieces 0801006000 08010 4008542731402 ④ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, lime 3 pieces

6 pieces 2717324000 27173 4068395065291 ⑤ Shaped candle "Herzhase" approx. 150/43 mm, light yellow 6 pieces

6 pieces 2717306000 27173 4068395065208 ⑤ Shaped candle "Herzhase" approx. 150/43 mm, lime 6 pieces

7 packs 0857091000 08570 4068395028425 ② Egg candle "Pünktchen", packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, white + blush 5 packs

12 pieces 0878101000 08781 4068395029415 ① Egg candle "Pünktchen" approx. 80/60 mm, white 6 pieces

2nd shelf 
12 pieces 1422105000 14221 4068395064904 ⑥ Pillar candle "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 110/57 mm, lobster red 6 pieces

12 pieces 1422124000 14221 4068395064966 ⑥ Pillar candle "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 110/57 mm, light yellow 6 pieces

8 pieces 2106605000 21066 4068395037663 ⑦ Glass  "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 79/65 mm, lobster red 8 pieces

8 pieces 2125324000 21253 4068395065116 ⑧ Glass with motif "Cute Pattern" approx. 79/65 mm, light yellow 8 pieces

8 pieces 2106606000 21066 4068395037694 ⑦ Glass  "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 79/65 mm, lime 8 pieces

12 pieces 1422106000 14221 4068395064935 ⑥ Pillar candle "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 110/57 mm, lime 6 pieces

12 pieces 1422171000 14221 4068395064997 ⑥ Pillar candle "Häschen Gesicht" approx. 110/57 mm, blush 6 pieces

3rd shelf 
12 pieces 1263905000 12639 4068395064782 ⑨ Grooved pillar candle "Mina" approx. 110/57 mm, lobster red 6 pieces

12 pieces 1263924000 12639 4068395064843 ⑨ Grooved pillar candle "Mina" approx. 110/57 mm, light yellow 6 pieces

8 pieces 2125205000 21252 4068395065024 ⑩ Scented jar with motif "Sommerblumen" 79/65 mm, lobster red "Summer Meadow" 8 pieces

8 pieces 2125224000 21252 4068395065086 ⑩ Scented jar with motif "Sommerblumen" 79/65 mm, light yellow "Magnificent Blossom" 8 pieces

8 pieces 2125206000 21252 4068395065055 ⑩ Scented jar with motif "Sommerblumen" 79/65 mm, lime "Spring Awakening" 8 pieces

12 pieces 1263906000 12639 4068395064812 ⑨ Grooved pillar candle "Mina" approx. 110/57 mm, lime 6 pieces

12 pieces 1263971000 12639 4068395064874 ⑨ Grooved pillar candle "Mina" approx. 110/57 mm, blush 6 pieces

4th shelf 
10 pieces 2708005000 27080 4068395065178 ⑪ Pillar candle "Blume" approx. 100/70 mm, lobster red 4 pieces

10 pieces 2708024000 27080 4008542153914 ⑪ Pillar candle "Blume" approx. 100/70 mm light yellow 5 pieces

90 pieces 0807399000 08073 4068395064751 ⑫ Egg candle, packs of 30 approx. 60/45 mm, assorted 60 pieces

22 packs 3010924000 30109 4068395065260 ⑬ Tea lights "Blume", packs of 2 approx. 19/54 mm, light yellow 16 packs

22 packs 3010905000 30109 4068395065239 ⑬ Tea lights "Blume", packs of 2 approx. 19/54 mm, lobster red 16 packs

③

⑫ ⑨ ⑩
⑥

⑧

⑤
                    ④            

⑪ ② ① ⑬ ⑦
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36779-93

= Product without
plastic wrapping

All items also 
available 

individually
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3677993000 4068395066557 1/4 Pallet "Egg candles" approx. 600/400/1200 mm, assorted 216 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
7 packs 0805724000 08057 4008542492259 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, light yellow 10 packs

4 pieces 0802024000 08020 4008542062001 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, light yellow 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801024000 08010 4008542758195 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, light yellow 18 pieces

2nd shelf 
7 packs 0805720000 08057 4008542503337 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, yellow 10 packs

4 pieces 0802020000 08020 4008542078651 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, yellow 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801020000 08010 4008542372209 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, yellow 18 pieces

3rd shelf 
7 packs 0805725000 08057 4068395066526 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, cream 10 packs

4 pieces 0802025000 08020 4008542854958 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, cream 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801025000 08010 4008542211393 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, cream 18 pieces

4th shelf 
7 packs 0805716000 08057 4008542608537 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, pink 10 packs

4 pieces 0802016000 08020 4008542241161 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, pink 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801016000 08010 4008542608476 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, pink 18 pieces

5th shelf 
7 packs 0805706000 08057 4008542713910 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, lime 10 packs

4 pieces 0802006000 08020 4008542705335 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, lime 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801006000 08010 4008542731402 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, lime 18 pieces

4th shelf 
7 packs 0805706000 08057 4008542713910 ① Egg candle, packs of 4 approx. 60/45 mm, lime 10 packs

4 pieces 0802006000 08020 4008542705335 ② Egg candle approx. 110/80 mm, lime 8 pieces

12 pieces 0801006000 08010 4008542731402 ③ Egg candle approx. 80/60 mm, lime 18 pieces

③

②

①
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38582-90

All items also 
available 

individually

= Cups made of 
100% recycled material
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in the 

display
Unit

3858290000 4068395066199 Boutique "Summertime" approx. 600/400/1400 mm, assorted 154 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
8 pieces 2115007000 21150 4068395066373 ① Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 92/80 mm, ruby "Grapefruit Gin" 5 pieces

8 pieces 2114907000 21149 4068395066311 ② Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 79/65 mm, ruby  "Grapefruit Gin" 6 pieces

8 pieces 2114942000 21149 4068395066342 ② Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 79/65 mm, marine  "Ocean Whisper" 6 pieces

8 pieces 2115042000 21150 4068395066403 ① Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 92/80 mm, marine  "Ocean Whisper" 5 pieces

2nd shelf 

8 pieces 2115020000 21150 4068395029057 ① Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow "Brilliant Days" 5 pieces

8 pieces 2114920000 21149 4068395028937 ② Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow "Brilliant Days" 16 pieces

8 pieces 2114901000 21149 4068395066700 ② Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 79/65 mm, white "Bay Breeze" 8 pieces

8 pieces 2115001000 21150 4068395066731 ① Crackling candle with scent "Coloured" approx. 92/80 mm, white "Bay Breeze" 5 pieces

3rd shelf 
12 pieces 1422320000 14223 4068395065987 ③ 3D effect pillar "Sommerfalter" approx. 110/57 mm, yellow 6 pieces

12 pieces 1422326000 14223 4068395066014 ③ 3D effect pillar "Sommerfalter" approx. 110/57 mm, coral 6 pieces

6 pieces 2775120000 27751 4008542103537 ④ Floating candle "Laterne" approx. 64/84 mm, yellow 10 pieces

6 pieces 2775126000 27751 4068395066434 ④ Floating candle "Laterne" approx. 64/84 mm, coral 10 pieces

6 pieces 2775142000 27751 4068395066465 ④ Floating candle "Laterne" approx. 64/84 mm, marine 6 pieces

6 pieces 2775101000 27751 4068395029385 ④ Floating candle "Laterne" approx. 64/84 mm, white 4 pieces

22 packs 3010820000 30108 4068395066762 ⑤ Tea lights "Schmetterling", packs of 2 approx. 21/62/49 mm, yellow 16 packs

22 packs 3010826000 30108 4068395066793 ⑤ Tea lights "Schmetterling", packs of 2 approx. 21/62/49 mm, coral 16 packs

4th shelf 

12 pieces 1909820000 19098 4008542353642 ⑥ Floating candle "Toscana" approx. 60/120 mm, yellow 6 pieces

12 pieces 1909826000 19098 4068395066229 ⑥ Floating candle "Toscana" approx. 60/120 mm, coral 6 pieces

12 pieces 1909842000 19098 4068395066250 ⑥ Floating candle "Toscana" approx. 60/120 mm, marine 6 pieces

12 pieces 1909801000 19098 4008542333934 ⑥ Floating candle "Toscana" approx. 60/120 mm, white 6 pieces

④
⑥

① ②
⑤ ③
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36723-90

Only for outdoor use!

Intresting

Please note that these candles have been 
designed exclusively for burning outdoors. 
Thanks to the stronger wick, your summer 
party will be a long-lasting success.

All items also 
available 

individually
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3672390000 4008542969973
1/4 Pallet "Outdoor terracotta pot, 
packs of 2"

approx. 600/400/1030 mm,
assorted

140 packs

Quantity per palet:
12 packs 2043220000 20432 4008542306402 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, yellow 50 packs

12 packs 2043206000 20432 4008542272615 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, lime 45 packs

12 packs 2043216000 20432 4008542272646 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, pink 45 packs

Assortment per layer: (5 layers high)
2043220000 20432 4008542306402 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, yellow 10 packs

2043206000 20432 4008542272615 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, lime 9 packs

2043216000 20432 4008542272646 Outdoor terracotta pot, packs of 2 approx. 50/80 mm, pink 9 packs

Packaging example:
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36522-94

Only for outdoor use!

Intresting

Please note that these torches have been 
designed exclusively for burning outdoors. 
Thanks to the stronger wick, your summer 
party will be a long-lasting success.
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026
Not available to order individually!

Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3652294000 4068395027916 1/4 Pallet torches "Queen"
approx. 600/400/1030 mm,
assorted

96 pieces

1642420000 16424 4008542220036 Torche "Queen" approx. 230/38 mm, yellow 24 pieces

1642432000 16424 4008542220067 Torche "Queen" approx. 230/38 mm, kiwi 24 pieces

1642401000 16424 4008542218989 Torche "Queen" approx. 230/38 mm, white 24 pieces

1642416000 16424 4008542419591 Torche "Queen" approx. 230/38 mm, pink 24 pieces

Our torches have a total length (incl. 
wooden stick) of approx. 680mm!
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38581-90

All items also 
available 

individually

= Cups made of 
100% recycled material
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3858190000 4068395066168 Boutique "Citronella" approx. 600/400/1400 mm, assorted 161 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
8 pieces 2125720000 21257 4068395065741 ① Glass Citronella "Colourful" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 12 pieces

12 packs 2801020000 28010 4068395027855 ② Pastilles refil bag "Citronella"
approx. 130/225 mm, yellow
Content: approx. 150 g Pastilles,
2x wick holders, 2x wicks

5 packs

18 pieces 3109501000 31095 4008542477683 ③ Glass tealight holder approx. 25/45 mm, clear 12 pieces

12 packs 3020620000 30206 4068395027886 ④ Refill-Lights "Citronella" without cups, 
packs of 6

approx. 17/38 mm, yellow 11 packs

8 pieces 2115420000 21154 4068395027527 ⑤ Screw-top jar with pastilles "Citronella"
approx. 75/86 mm, yellow
Content: approx. 110 g Pastilles,
2x wick holders, 2x wicks

3 pieces

2nd shelf 

11 pieces 2126220000 21262 4068395066106 ⑥ Metal can "Citronella" approx. 67/72 mm, yellow 6 pieces

10 pieces 2126320000 21263 4068395066137 ⑦ Beaker "Citronella" approx. 89/68 mm, yellow 12 pieces

12 pieces 1422220000 14222 4068395065925 ⑧ 3D effect pillar "Lemon Slice" approx. 110/57 mm, yellow "Citronella" 12 pieces

3rd shelf 
6 pieces 2028901000 20289 4008542970245 ⑨ Scented glass jar "Citronella" approx. 81/65 mm, white 10 pieces

8 pieces 2092220000 20922 4008542247675 ⑩ Terracotta pot "Citronella" approx. 70/71 mm, yellow 24 pieces

6 pieces 2028901000 20289 4008542970245 ⑨ Scented glass jar "Citronella" approx. 81/65 mm, white 10 pieces

4th shelf 

16 packs 3004520000 30045 4008542478277 ⑪ Maxi lights "Citronella", packs of 4 approx. 20/59 mm, yellow 16 packs

6 pieces 2114820000 21148 4068395027374 ⑫ Terracotta bowl Citronella "Sake" approx. 50/103 mm, yellow 12 pieces

16 packs 3015320000 30153 4008542195662 ⑬ Tea lights "Citronella", packs of 9 approx. 17/38 mm, yellow 16 packs

③
⑥

① ⑤ ⑦
④

⑧

②

⑫
⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑬
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38580-90

A wide 
selection of 
items, also 
available 

individually.
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3858090000 4068395065895 Boutique "Fresh Citronella"
approx. 600/400/1400 mm, 
assorted

129 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
8 pieces 2126020000 21260 4068395065833 ① Glass Citronella "Lemon Blossom" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow 5 pieces

 - 3311790000 33117 8712159175523 ② Napkin „Limoni“ approx. 33x33 cm 14 packs

8 pieces 2126120000 21261 4068395065864 ③ Glass Citronella "Lemon Blossom" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 12 pieces

2nd shelf 

15 pieces 2125420000 21254 4068395065659 ④ Glass Willy "Citronella" approx. 100/99 mm, yellow 3 pieces

8 pieces 2125520000 21255 4068395065680 ⑤ Glass Citronella "Neo Fresh" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 24 pieces

15 pieces 2125420000 21254 4068395065659 ④ Glass Willy "Citronella" approx. 100/99 mm, yellow 3 pieces

3rd shelf 
8 pieces 2125620000 21256 4068395065710 ⑥ Glass Citronella "Colourful" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow 5 pieces

8 pieces 2125720000 21257 4068395065741 ⑦ Glass Citronella "Colourful" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 24 pieces

8 pieces 2125620000 21256 4068395065710 ⑥ Glass Citronella "Colourful" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow 5 pieces

4th shelf 

8 pieces 2125820000 21258 4068395065772 ⑧ Glass Citronella "Striped" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow 5 pieces

8 pieces 2125920000 21259 4068395065802 ⑨ Glass Citronella "Striped" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 24 pieces

8 pieces 2125820000 21258 4068395065772 ⑧ Glass Citronella "Striped" approx. 92/80 mm, yellow 5 pieces

②
① ③ ④ ⑤

⑨
⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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36760-90

All items also 
available 

individually
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3676090000 4008542270413 1/4 Pallet "Glass Citronella" approx. 600/400/980 mm, assorted 210 pieces

Quantity on pallet
8 pieces 2106106000 21061 4008542594236 Glass "Citronella" approx. 79/65 mm, lime 66 pieces

8 pieces 2106120000 21061 4008542599941 Glass "Citronella" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 144 pieces

Assortment per layer: (6 layers high)
2106106000 21061 4008542594236 Glass "Citronella" approx. 79/65 mm, lime 11 pieces

2106120000 21061 4008542599941 Glass "Citronella" approx. 79/65 mm, yellow 24 pieces
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36768-90

CITRONELLA

By candlelight, the scented candle spreads a 
pleasant fragrance. Whether for a barbecue 
in the garden, a glass of wine on the terrace 
or an outdoor picnic.

Only for outdoor use!
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026
Not available to order individually!

Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in the 

display
Unit

3676890000 4008542272431
1/4 Pallet 
"Outdoor terracotta bowl Citronella"

approx. 600/400/624 mm, 
assorted

54 pieces

Quantity on pallet
2087433000 20874 4008542716706 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, apple green 18 pieces

2087416000 20874 4008542716416 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, pink 18 pieces

2087420000 20874 4008542716454 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, yellow 18 pieces

Assortment per layer: (9 layers high)
2087433000 20874 4008542716706 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, apple green 2 pieces

2087416000 20874 4008542716416 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, pink 2 pieces

2087420000 20874 4008542716454 Outdoor terracotta bowl "Citronella" approx. 66/185 mm, yellow 2 pieces
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36832-90

Only for outdoor use!

CITRONELLA

This scented candle diffuses a pleasant 
fragrance. Thanks to the stronger wick for 
the outside, your summer party will be a 
long-lasting success.
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026
Not available to order individually!

Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in the 

display
Unit

3683290000 4068395028036
1/4 Pallet "Terracotta pot Citronella 
outdoor"

approx. 600/400/854 mm 165 pieces

Quantity on pallet
2115220000 21152 4068395027497 Terracotta pot "Citronella" approx. 50/108 mm, yellow 165 pieces

Assortment per layer: (11 layers high)
2115220000 21152 4068395027497 Terracotta pot "Citronella" approx. 50/108 mm, yellow 15 pieces
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38265-90

Only for outdoor use!
All items also 

available 
individually

= Cups made of 
100% recycled material
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3826590000 4068395066670 1/4 Pallet "Citronella Must-Have " approx. 600/400/700 mm, assorted 265 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)

16 packs 3004520000 30045 4008542478277 ① Maxi lights "Citronella", packs of 4 approx. 20/59 mm, yellow 16 packs

16 packs 3015320000 30153 4008542195662 ② Tea lights "Citronella", packs of 9 approx. 17/38 mm, yellow 57 packs

2nd shelf 

66 pieces 2115720000 21157 4068395030015 ③ Aluminium tray "Citronella" approx. 39/79 mm, yellow 66 pieces

3rd shelf 

66 pieces 2115720000 21157 4068395030015 ③ Aluminium tray "Citronella" approx. 39/79 mm, yellow 66 pieces

4th shelf 
30 pieces 2126420000 21264 4068395066823 ④ Aluminium tray "Citronella" approx. 50/114 mm, yellow 30 pieces

5th shelf 

30 pieces 2126420000 21264 4068395066823 ④ Aluminium tray "Citronella" approx. 50/114 mm, yellow 30 pieces

① ②

③ ④
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36831-90

Only for outdoor use!

CITRONELLA

This scented candle diffuses a pleasant 
fragrance. Thanks to the stronger wick for the 
outside, your summer party will be a long-
lasting success.
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026
Not available to order individually!

Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3683190000 4068395028005 1/4 Pallet Torches "Citronella" approx. 600/400/1030 mm 96 pieces

1636620000 16366 4008542180989 Torche "Citronella" approx. 230/38 mm, yellow 96 pieces

Our torches have a total length (incl. 
wooden stick) of approx. 680mm!

25 from 32



38516-90

Special features

Our ‘Nature’ range is made from natural rapeseed oil. No 
genetically modified organisms are used. Packaging has 
been reduced to a minimum and the cups of our tea lights 
are made from 100% recycled materials.

= Product without = Cups made of 
plastic wrapping 100% recycled material

All items also 
available 

individually
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

3851690000 4008542658549
Boutique "Classic Nature"
> pressed candles

approx. 600/400/1400 mm, assorted 206 pieces / packs

> summer colours
1st shelf (top)

12 packs 3013909000 30139 4008542988721 ① Tea lights "Nature", packs of 6 approx. 18/38 mm, lilac 19 packs

8 pieces 2074009000 20740 4008542988691 ② Glass "Nature" approx. 79/65 mm, lilac 8 pieces

6 pieces 1352109000 13521 4008542970337 ③ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 110/57 mm, lilac 12 pieces

4 pieces 1352209000 13522 4008542971204 ④ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 100/67 mm, lilac 5 pieces

6 pieces 1352009000 13520 4008542970306 ⑤ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 80/57 mm, lilac 12 pieces

2nd shelf 
12 packs 3013904000 30139 4008542597251 ① Tea lights "Nature", packs of 6 approx. 18/38 mm, grey 19 packs

8 pieces 2074004000 20740 4008542290909 ② Glass "Nature" approx. 79/65 mm, grey 8 pieces

6 pieces 1352163000 13521 4008542250972 ③ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 110/57 mm, taupe 6 pieces

4 pieces 1352263000 13522 4008542251306 ④ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 100/67 mm, taupe 5 pieces

6 pieces 1352063000 13520 4008542250767 ⑤ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 80/57 mm, taupe 12 pieces

3rd shelf 
12 packs 3013974000 30139 4008542308949 ① Tea lights "Nature", packs of 6 approx. 18/38 mm, sage 19 packs

8 pieces 2074074000 20740 4008542291173 ② Glass "Nature" approx. 79/65 mm, sage 8 pieces

6 pieces 1352174000 13521 4008542251214 ③ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 110/57 mm, sage 6 pieces

4 pieces 1352274000 13522 4008542251337 ④ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 100/67 mm, sage 5 pieces

6 pieces 1352074000 13520 4008542250798 ⑤ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 80/57 mm, sage 12 pieces

4th shelf 
12 packs 3013925000 30139 4008542577765 ① Tea lights "Nature", packs of 6 approx. 18/38 mm, cream 19 packs

8 pieces 2074025000 20740 4008542291081 ② Glass "Nature" approx. 79/65 mm, cream 8 pieces

6 pieces 1352125000 13521 4008542250941 ③ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 110/57 mm, cream 6 pieces

4 pieces 1352225000 13522 4008542251276 ④ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 100/67 mm, cream 5 pieces

6 pieces 1352025000 13520 4008542250736 ⑤ Pillar candle "Classic Nature" approx. 80/57 mm, cream 12 pieces

⑤
④

                      ③

② ①
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38547-90

All items also 
available 

individually

SPECIFICITY
Beeswax candles, with their pleasant 
honey scent and their typical golden 
colour, are made of natural, pure beeswax. 
The light coating that forms over time is an 
indication of the pure quality of the 
beeswax.

100%
Beeswax
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Reorder PU Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in the 

display
Unit

3854790000 4068395044234 Boutique "Beeswax" env. 1400/600/400 mm, sortiert 271 pieces / packs

1st shelf (top)
10 pieces 0382421000 03824 4008542036422 ① Shaped candle "Bienenkorb", 100% BW approx. 90/70 mm, honey 5 pieces

14 pieces 0360601000 03606 4008542893544 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 90/45 mm, white 7 pieces

12 pieces 0360101000 03601 4008542893513 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 120/55 mm, white 6 pieces

6 pieces 0342921000 03429 4068395005174 ③ Pillar candle "Favo", 100% BW approx. 115/62 mm, honey 12 pieces

6 pieces 0342821000 03428 4068395005143 ④ Pillar candle "Mandala", 100% BW approx. 100/67 mm, honey 6 pieces

12 pieces 0351521000 03515 4008542220739 ⑤ Pillar candle "Bando", 100% BW approx. 100/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

14 pieces 0351421000 03514 4008542218033 ⑤ Pillar candle "Bando", 100% BW approx. 70/45 mm, honey 8 pieces

2nd shelf 
10 pieces 0344521000 03445 4008542952487 ⑥ Pillar candle "Brissago", 100% BW approx. 80/66 mm, honey 4 pieces

10 pieces 0344621000 03446 4008542952753 ⑥ Pillar candle "Brissago", 100% BW approx.110/66 mm, honey 5 pieces

12 pieces 0330421000 03304 4008542033049 ⑧ Tapered candle, 100% BW approx. 245/23 mm, honey 24 pieces

16 pieces 0345121000 03451 4068395044050 ⑦ Stick candle "Brissago", 100% BW approx. 120/38mm, honey 31 pieces

9 pieces 0340321000 03403 4008542381898 ⑨ Dinner candle, 100% BW approx. 230/21 mm, honey 18 pieces

14 packs 0301321000 03013 4008542030130 ⑩ Pack of 6 lights, 100 % BW approx. 17/38 mm, honey 25 packs

3rd shelf 
21 packs 0300221000 03002 4008542217913 ⑪ 4 Honeycomb beeswax sheets with wicks approx. 300/120 mm, honey 8 packs

14 packs 0301321000 03013 4008542030130 ⑩ Pack of 6 lights, 100 % BW approx. 17/38 mm, honey 3 packs

6 packs 2010321000 20103 4068395005204 ⑫ 2 terra-cotta pots, 100%beeswax approx. 35/50 mm, honey 14 packs

18 pieces 0345821000 03458 4008542036255 ⑬ Votiv candle, 100% BW approx. 55/37 mm, honey 10 pieces

8 pieces 2102121000 21021 4008542283185 ⑭ Glass, 100% BW approx. 79/65 mm, honey 4 pieces

6 pieces 2102021000 21020 4008542283154 ⑮ Glass jars, 100% beeswax approx. 81/65 mm, honey 4 pieces

12 pieces 0354321000 03543 4008542808142 ⑯ Pillar candle "Queen", 100% BW approx. 140/55 mm, honey 6 pieces

12 pieces 0354221000 03542 4008542808111 ⑯ Pillar candle "Queen", 100% BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 6 pieces

4th shelf 
12 pieces 0375421000 03754 4008542037542 ⑰ Honeycomb beeswax candle, 100% BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 6 pieces

12 pieces 0376921000 03769 4008542037696 ⑰ Honeycomb beeswax candle, 100% BW approx. 120/55 mm, honey 6 pieces

14 pieces 0360621000 03606 4008542036064 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 90/45 mm, honey 14 pieces

12 pieces 0360021000 03600 4008542155291 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 6 pieces

10 pieces 0360321000 03603 4008542155383 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 110/65 mm, honey 5 pieces

4 pieces 0360221000 03602 4008542155352 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 140/75 mm, honey 4 pieces

12 pieces 0360121000 03601 4008542155321 ② Pillar candle "Struktur", 100% BW approx. 120/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

⑧
⑫

              ① ⑮

③ ⑤
⑯

                                                             ⑩
                               ⑦

                                          ②                                 ④      ⑥ ⑨ ⑪                                              ⑬ ⑭ ⑰
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Steinhart collection - Spring/Easter/Summer 2026

Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

0301321000 03013 4008542030130 Pack of 6 lights, 100 % BW approx. 17/38 mm, honey 14 packs

0302021000 03020 4068395032897 6 refill-lights 100 % BW without cups approx. 18/38mm, honey 14 packs

0330421000 03304 4008542033049 Tapered candle, 100 % BW approx. 245/23 mm, honey      12 pieces

0340321000 03403 4008542381898 Dinner candle, 100 % BW approx. 230/21 mm, honey      9 pieces

0342821000 03428 4068395005143 Pilar candle "Mandala", 100% BW approx. 100/67 mm, honey      6 pieces

0342921000 03429 4068395005174 Pilar candle "Favo", 100% BW approx. 115/62 mm, honey      6 pieces

0344821000 03448 4008542217944 Grooved pillar candle, 100% BW approx. 100/56 mm, honey      12 pieces

0345821000 03458 4008542036255 Votiv candle, 100 % BW approx. 55/37 mm, honey       18 pieces

0382421000 03824 4008542036422 Pillar "Beehive", 100% BW approx. 90/70 mm, honey       10 pieces

0344521000 03445 4008542952487 Pillar candle "Brissago", 100% BW approx. 80/66 mm, honey 10 pieces

0344621000 03446 4008542952753 Pillar candle "Brissago", 100% BW approx.110/66 mm, honey 10 pieces

0345121000 03451 4068395044050 Stick candle "Brissago", 100%BW approx. 120/38 mm, honey      16 pieces

0351421000 03514 4008542218033 Pillar candle "Bando", 100% BW approx.70/45mm, honey 14 pieces

0351521000 03515 4008542220739 Pillar candle "Bando", 100% BW approx. 100/55mm, honey 12 pieces

0354221000 03542 4008542808111 Pillar candle "Queen", 100 % BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey       12 pieces

0354321000 03543 4008542808142 Pillar candle "Queen", 100 % BW approx. 140/55 mm, honey      12 pieces

Individual beeswax items
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Item number
Item 
EAN

Designation Size / colour
Quantity in 
the display

Unit

0355621000 03556 4068395032927 Pillar candle Queen "Bee Happy", 100 % BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

0355721000 03557 4068395032958 Pillar candle Queen "Bee Bright", 100 % BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

0360021000 03600 4008542155291 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

0360101000 03601 4008542893513 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx. 120/55 mm, white 12 pieces

0360121000 03601 4008542155321 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx. 120/55 mm, honey 12 pieces

0360221000 03602 4008542155352 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx.140/75 mm, honey 4 pieces

0360321000 03603 4008542155383 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx.110/65 mm, honey 10 pieces

0360601000 03606 4008542893544 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx. 90/45 mm, white 14 pieces

0360621000 03606 4008542036064 Pillar candle "Struktur", 100 % BW approx. 90/45 mm, honey 14 pieces

0375421000 03754 4008542037542 Honeycomb beeswax candle, 100% BW approx. 90/55 mm, honey       12 pieces

0375521000 03755 4008542037559 Honeycomb beeswax candle, 100% BW approx. 140/55 mm, honey      12 pieces

0376921000 03769 4008542037696 Honeycomb beeswax candle, 100% BW approx. 120/55 mm, honey      12 pieces

2010321000 20103 4068395005204 Terra-cotta pot, 100%beeswax, pack of 2 approx. 35/50mm, honey 6 packs

2041121000 20411 4008542766152 Screw-top jar with pastilles 100 % BW approx. 75/86 mm, honey 8 pieces

2801121000 28011 4068395032989 Pastilles refil bag 100% BW approx. 130x225 mm, honey 12 bags

0300221000 03002 4008542217913 4 Honeycomb beeswax sheets with wicks approx. 300/120mm, honey 21 packs

2101921000 21019 4008542272707 Glass with beeswax, 100% BW approx. 89/68 mm, honey       10 pieces

2102021000 21020 4008542283154 Glass jars, 100% beeswax approx. 81/65 mm, honey       6 pieces

2102121000 21021 4008542283185 Glass, 100% beeswax approx. 79/65 mm, honey       8 pieces
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